

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Reporting Period: Type of Report: (Check One) City or Town of: Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55: ☐ 8th day preceding preliminary/primary 12-6-33 12/6/ 2-6-22 いたい 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence. 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office DATE . I certify that I do not have a political committee. 1/2/23 122 PAWIR MARC 188 Beginning: PRINT NAME MARILY STUBER OLIVEERA TOURNIEN EARY Anoses ☐ 8th day preceding election Signed under the penalties of perjury SIGNATURE 30th day following election (town or special) 916Aguisw 90 51 V Ending: Elmucood RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS STANCEY (Street and Number) BEYANT 20 AV. 400 0 Please print or type all information, except signatures. 20th day of January (Year-End report) BOARDO BOARNOF PLANNENG HANNING PB OFFICE SOUGHT 20 DAKO Boaro HOALT

-18-23

LOSS NY MAN

2/2

6 Christine

JUNE S

ころいたの

HUP.

ibrary

Troster

2

23

MCCrohan

le bonnie un

(mbapple

RP Scheel

Committee

Buard of Selectmen

() Charo



Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Please print or type all information, except signatures.

Reporting Period: City or Town of: Beginning: Ending:

Type of Report: (Check One)			\
☐ 8th day preceding preliminary/primary ☐ 8th day preceding election	8th day preceding election	30th day following election (town or special)	20th day of January (Year-End report)
Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55:			
 I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. 	arrently hold Municipal Office.		
2. I certify that I have not received any contribution	ontributions, made any expenditures	2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign rund in existence.	od, and do not have a campaign fund in existence.
3			200
	CIONI	SICNIATIDE RECIDENTIAL ADDRESS	

		W 1							7			
12/6/22	06/3/6	2/1/38	टर्स शटा	12/6/21	12/0/22	11/29/22	4/29/22	11/29/82	1/1/29/189	11/29/22	11/29/22	DATE
Michael J Leger	Gregory Urson	GEORGE MOITERA	JAMES E. ROMANO	Robert floor	Robert Roya	MACK Pettey ou	Jeanne Russo	WENTY Contract	WENNY Convaine	WENDY Cochrane	Heather J. Almy	PRINT NAME
R	Birth.	Levia Montos	tamel	Ca	ala	Marl Pettery C	Januse Kusac	Whendy & Comme	Ulayay Korlicia	Whyself Children	Hospital Afry	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury
13R Algerine St	IS ALII St.	61 fermeds	28 ALGORINE	45 towas &b	93 Locut St	16 Locustist.	53 Bay Keen and	50 Serly 4.	con bulliple	5 De Berthylt	SIY Berkhy St.	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)
Planning Board	Mangin's Buon &	Reserver	B. of Health	Tre	Highway	ASSESSOF	Closesson	Jelesmen -	Thy Collector	Theasure	Town Clerk	OFFICE SOUGHT



Office of Campaign and Political Finance

City or Town of: BERKLEY	BERKLEY			Please print or type all information, except signatures.	, except signatures.
Reporting Period:	Beginning:	01/01/2022	Ending:	12/31/2022	
		(MM/DD/YYYY)		(MM/DD/YYYY)	
Type of Report: (Check One)	ck One)				
:					

]	
-	
•	
ē.	

- L 8th day preceding preliminary/primary ■ 8th day preceding election
- 30th day following election (town or special) 20th day of January (Year-End report)

Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55:

- 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office.
- 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence.
- 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.

Cemetery Commissioner	63 Riverside Dr., Berkley, MA 02779	1811	Kevin B. Pavao	1/11/23
OFFICE SOUGHT	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	PRINT NAME	DATE



Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55: Type of Report: (Check One) Reporting Period: 8th day preceding preliminary/primary City or Town of: 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee. 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office.

2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence. 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. DATE Beginning: PRINT NAME ☐ 8th day preceding election Signed under the penalties of perjury SIGNATURE 30th day following election (town or special) Ending: RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number) Please print or type all information, except signatures. 20th day of January (Year-End report) JAN 12 2023 OFFICE SOUGHT



					207/24 Kaitha Ra	DATE PRINT NAME	ursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55: 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations duri 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.	8th day preceding preliminary/primary	vne of Report: (Check One)	Reporting Period: Beginning:	City or Town of: BRYKLOX
					bichard 1		currently hold Municipa contributions, made any committee.	☐ 8th day preceding election		San 1	A
						SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	l Office. / expenditures, or incurred any obl			MMJ 2022	
					MILLY MILLY ON	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	igations during this reporting peric	30th day following election (town or special)		Ending: De	
					d Shoot Can	SS OFFICE SOUGHT	ng this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence.	□ 20th day of January (Year-End report)	CO KECHIVED SI	31 235 A WANNIGUMM)	Please print or type all information, except signatures.



Form CPF M 102-0: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Please print or type all information, except signatures.

7	Ending: 12/31/2022	(MM/DD/YYYY) PM 1 2 3 20th day of January (Year-End report)
ny/primary	8th day preceding election 30th day following election (town or special)	RECEIVED
Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55: 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently ho 2. I certify that I have not received any contribution 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.	nuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55: 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a political committee.	Hoo not have a campaign fundin existence.
DATE PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS Signed under the penalties of perjury (Street and Number)	OFFICE SOUGHT
12/7/2022 Jenifer Andrews	Mum m 35 Parson's Walk	Regional School Committee



2-12-22 Dan Fugar	DATE PRINT NAME	ursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55: 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expend 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.	ype of Report: (Check One) 3 8th day preceding preliminary/primary 8th		Reporting Period: Beginning:	City or Town of Beckley
	SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	uant to M.G.L. Chapter 55: 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence. 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.	8th day preceding election 30th day following election	(0.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0	(MM/DD/YYYY)	
	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	tions during this reporting period, and do	(town or specially Mass	DEC 13 mm	Ending: A RECEIVED	85610 8 10 miles
School Cons. Hec	OFFICE SOUGHT) not have a campaign fund in existence.	20th day of January (Year-End report)	4.	MANAGORIAN (AAAA)	case prins vieype an injormanon, except signatures.



Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55: Type of Report: (Check One) Reporting Period: 8th day preceding preliminary/primary City or Town of: 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee. 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence. 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or currently hold Municipal Office. DATE Beginning: PRINT NAME 8th day preceding election (MM/DD/YYYY) Signed under the penalties of perjury SIGNATURE 30th day following election (town or special) Ending RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number) Please print or type all information, except signatures. 20th dayof January (Year-End report) OFFICE SOUGHT



Ó		00	Please print or type all information, except signatures.
Reporting Period: Beginning:		Ending: /	200
	(MM/DD/YYYY)	A DEC 13 300	(MM/DD/YYYY)
Type of Report: (Check One)		LENK Z	Mc
☐ 8th day preceding preliminary/primary ☐ 8th day]	8th day preceding election 30th day follow		20th day of January (Year-End report)
Pursuant to M.G.L. Chapter 55:	Fundament Office	A 6 6 6 7 8 9 20	
2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence.	nade any expenditures, or incurred any obli	gations during this reporting period, and do	not have a campaign fund in existence.
	SICNITIBE	PEGIDENTIAL ADDRESS	
DATE PRINT NAME	Signed under the penalties of perjury	(Street and Number)	OFFICE SOUGHT
12/1422 Michael Riado	MUNICA		75



Commonwealt of Massachuset			3456	78910	>			
Fill in Rep	orting Perio	d dates: Beginn	ning Date:	IVED	Ending Date	with: City or Town Clerk		nission
				7 2022	2			
Type of R	eport: (Che	ck one)	MA DEC	CLERK	A			
8th day p	preceding preli	minary	receding election BERN	X 30 day	after election	year-end report	dissolution	n
Rich	ard J	Spode Jr ate Full Name (if applicable)	01681	Bris Tech	nical Schoo	ch Regional	Vocation	nal
Busto			ablex	Denis	se Murphy	Committee Name		
1 -		$f_3 S.C - Be$.				of Committee Treasurer		
15	raba	ople Pr Bert	Kley MA	207 1		unton, MA 0	2780	
E-mail:	Pichts	983 Grn gil.	Com	E-mail: 0	Comm dmurphy@bpt	nittee Mailing Address		
Phone # (option	_	7-842-040	~	Phone # (o		323-5151		
L. Company		7 0 12 0100	2			23 3131		
Γ	~~~	SUMM	IARY BALANCI	E INFO	RMATION:			
				1			- I	
	Line 1: E	Ending Balance from pr	revious report		6			
	Line 2: T	Total receipts this perio	od (page 3, line 11)	ri .	0			
	Line 3: S	Subtotal (line 1 plus line	e 2)		0			
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)								
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)								
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)								
	Line 7: 7	Total (all) outstanding l	liabilities (page 7)		0			
	Line 8: 1	Name of bank(s) used:		MA				
Affidavit of Co	ommittee Treasur	'ar'						
I certify that I hactivity, includi	ave examined this	s report including attached scheens, loans, receipts, expenditures ing under the authority or on be	s, disbursements, in-kind co	ontributions a	and liabilities for this rep	porting period and represen	Il campaign finance onts the campaign	ce
Mattell street states	the penalties of pe		Amil of this committee in a	iccordance w	(Treasurer's sig	Deter		
FOR CANI	DIDATE FILI	NGS ONLY: Affidavit of	f Candidate: (check 1 bo)	only)				
I certify th	fall persons acting	d this report including attached under the authority or on beha hade any expenditures on my be	alf of this committee in acc	ordance with	the requirements of M.O	G.L. c. 55. I have not rece	t of all campaign f rived any contribut	finance tions,
Certify th	divity, including co	ttee d this report including attached entributions, loans, receipts, exp all persons acting under the aut	penditures, disbursements.	in-kind cont	ributions and liabilities f	or this reporting period an	d represents the	
	he penalties of pe	11 - 1	2 Open	on	(Candidate's sig	Date:	12.722	



Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Massachusetts	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission
ll in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date:	Ending Date:
ype of Report: (Check one) Sth day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	☐ 30 day after election ☐ year-end report ☐ dissolution
Robert Bose Candidate Full Name (if applicable) Hishwey Surveyor Tree work Office Sought and District 53 Locust St Residential Address i-mail: Berkel highes a graylicer	Committee Name Name of Committee Treasurer Committee Mailing Address E-mail:
Phone # (optional): 774 966 9557	Phone # (optional):
SUMMARY BALA	NCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line	0
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5 Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this perio	
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (pag	ge /)
activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, infinance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this communication.	the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign nittee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. (Treasurer's signature) Date:
Signed under the penalties of perjury: FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (che	
activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committed incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this representations.	is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign financitee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, reporting period that are not otherwise disclosed in this report.
Candidate without Committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbur campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behavior	1.1
Signed under the penalties of perjury:	(Candidate's signature) Date: 5 Candidate's signature)



OI IVIASSACITUSCIES	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission							
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date:	Ending Date:							
Type of Report: (Check one) 8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election								
Candidate Full Name (if applicable) ASSESSOR Office Sought and District Lossidential Address E-mail: Phone # (optional): 508 733 3006	Committee Mailing Address Committee Mailing							
SUMMARY BALANC	E INCODMATION.							
SUMMART BALANC	E INFORMATION:							
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	Ø							
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	Ø							
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	Ø							
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)								
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	Ø							
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (pa	ge 6) Ø							
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	\$							
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	N.A.							
activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind of finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in Signed under the penalties of perjury:	Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.							
Candidate with Committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in actinurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting Candidate without Committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this	best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance cordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, a period that are not otherwise disclosed in this report.							
Signed under the penalties of periury:	s candidate in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Date: May 9, 202							



Massachusetts	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission
ill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 01	101/3022 Ending Date: <u>C4/28/20</u> 23
ype of Report: (Check one)	
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	30 day after election year-end report dissolution
GEORGE A. MOITOZH Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	N.A.
	Committee Name
A S S B S S O R Office Sought and District	Name of Committee Treasurer
CI JEROME ST Residential Address	
	Committee Mailing Address E-mail:
E-mail: NONE	E-mail: Phone # (optional):
Phone # (optional): 508 733 3006	Filotic # (optional).
SUMMARY BALAN	CE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	58
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 1	1)
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	
2 Date of Subtom (time 1 plan line 2)	
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)	
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)	
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	NG P.
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-ki finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee	
Signed under the penalties of perjury:	(Treasurer's signature) Date: 0 4/28/2028
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check	1 box only)
Candidate with Committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee i incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this report	o the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, rting period that are not otherwise disclosed in this report.
Candidate without Committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursem campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of	
Signed under the penalties of perjury:	Nota (Candidate's signature) Date: 04/28/2031



of Massachusetts	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission	
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date:	Ending Date: 5-23-2022	
Type of Report: (Check one)		
☐ 8th day preceding preliminary ☐ 8th day preceding election	1 30 day after election year-end report dissolution	
Candidate Full Name (if applieable) Collector Of Oxes Office Sought and District N. Man St. Dex Kly MA Residential Address E-mail: WCOC. H2448 (Paol., Com Phone # (optional): 508-802-1363	Committee Names 310 11 12 Name of Committee Treasurer FINED Committee Mailing Address 2202 E-mail: Phone # (optional):	
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:		
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4) Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 5) Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	e 14)	
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: 1 certify that 1 have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Signed under the penalties of perjury: [Treasurer's signature] Date:		
Candidate with Committee 1 certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accincurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting Candidate without Committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, distofrements, campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this Signed under the penalties of perjury:	best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance cordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, period that are not otherwise disclosed in this report. best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the	